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AMMINISTRAZIONE TRASPARENTE 

Interventi straordinari e di emergenza 

Rendicontazione erogazione Covid-19 anno 2021 

Art. 99, comma 5, d.l.34/2020 

 

Dati riferiti al 31/12/2021 

 

Oggetto 

erogazione 

Somme 

assegnate 

al Comune 

Somme 

residue 

anno 2020 

Totale 

somme a 

disposizione 

Somme 

erogate 

Somme 

residue 

Somme 

erogate per 

buoni spesa 

 

€ 5.268,73 

 

€ 2.719,84 

 

€ 7.988,57 

 

€ 1.800,00 

 

€ 6.188,57 

Fondo a 

sostegno 

delle attività 

produttive 

  

€ 0,00 

 

 

€ 19.701,78 

 

€ 19.701,78 

 

 

€ 19.700,78 

 

 

€ 1,00 

 

  


